*Tejauma Na Nia Corp.*
8831 West Greenfield Avenue Suite E
West Allis, Wisconsin 53214
*Original, Patented Copyrights of Listed Sales* *Inventory*
* All Sales Final No Refund Policy*
To Order Call Customer Service at 414-509-5060.

Visit Tejauma Na Nia Corp. Online
www.tejaumananiacorp.com

Scrubs
Tejauma Na Nia Corp Tee-Shirts $23.00
Sky Blue Color
Tejauma Na Nia Corp Scrubs  Light Blue $30.00
The Sensas-Utcha Daycare LLC Royal Blue $30.00

Books Paperback / EBOOKS and Books on CD Rom
40-45 minute DVD for each book - $30

El Queer-ism $20.00
Racism With Substance Abuse Mood Disorders $25.00


http://www.tejaumananiacorp.com/

Zero Dynasty $25.00

Hidden Racism $25.00
Living Organisms $100.00
Schizophrenic Black Church of The Jihad $50.00
You're Not You - We're Not The Same $50.00
Mental Illness $50.00
Mental Illness Bipolar and Racism $50.00
Reparation Sins of America $50.00
DVD List Price
1995 WNOV and WMCS $25.00

Voucher Schools Interview

2002 Gubernatorial Interviews / With PBS Statements $25.00

Rituals of Solicitation $25.00
Rituals of Solicitation — The Next Four Vol1 $25.00
Rituals of Solicitation - The Next Four Vol2 $25.00
Public Rebuke the Satanic Disorder Vol 1 $25.00
Public Rebuke The Satanic Disorder Vol 2 $25.00
Public Rebuke Fuck Allah Surah 104 Disc -4 $25.00
EACH
The Satanic Disorder “Medicine of Medical Theology $25.00
Eshu’s Egyptian and Islamic Whores Vol 1-5 EACH
Public Rebuke Romans 1:27 of all religions $25.00

Public Rebuke 2 Kings 9:22 and 1 Corinthians 6:9 $25.00
Vol 1-7 EACH



The Egyptian Occultic LGBTQ JIHAD 1-5 EACH $25.00

Public Rebuke The Satanic Disorder $25.00
2 Chronicles 19:2 and Deuteronomy 18:20 Vol 1-7 EACH

Ministry
Rituals of Solicitation $30.00
Fuck Ramadan Volumes 1-, $23.00
Solstice Worshippers Volumes 1- $23.00
Health DVD’s

Cerebralism $23.00

Xenophobia $23.00
Ankylosing spondylitis $23.00
Educational

7-911 DVD $51.00

CD List Titles



Ceasefire
Instrumental

Seven
Instrumental

William Perry’s Collection
Instrumental

Instrumental Each / Single Songs Each
From the above cd’s
Ceasefire
Abomination Desolation
African Party
[s It God!
Little Big Sis
What is Man
Gimme A Beat
Aneb Sensas-Utcha
Racism
Religion
Ausarian Rastafarian
The Pig

Recognize

$30.00
$50.00

$30.00
$50.00

$70.00
$50.00

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00



Stand Firm $10.00

Alone $10.00
Wanton $10.00
What They Did $10.00
Witchcraft $10.00

Books on CD Rom

Medicine of Medical Theology voll $25.00
Medicine of Medical Theology vol2 $25.00
Medicine of Medical Theology vol3 $25.00
The Satanic Disorder and The Medicine of $25.00

and the Islamic Jihad of The Holy Quran and The Metu Neter

Educational Pamphlets Titles

Hats

Tejauma Na Nia Winter Beanie Hats $20.00



Shirts

Tejauma Na Nia Corp (Long Sleeve) Grey $25.00

The Sensas-Utcha Institute of Holistic Learning $23.00
Pan Universal Movement S/M/LG/XL/XXL/XXXL

Blue or White and Print Design Logo or White Print Design
Brown Short Sleeve

Grey / Deep Grey Short sleeve

Brown/Grey Long Sleeve/Deep Grey Long/Short Sleeve $30.00

True Vine $20.00
Because I'm The Teacher A+ Black/Red $17.00
Because I'm the Teacher A+ White/Black $17.00
Menelik U Beige $19.00
Menelik U Tan $19.00
Menelik U Blue $19.00

Tejauma Na Nia Corp White Polo Shirt $23.00



Tejauma Na Nia Corp White T-Shirt $18.00

414-509-5060



