\*Tejauma Na Nia Corp.\* 8831 West Greenfield Avenue Suite E West Allis, Wisconsin 53214 \*Original, Patented Copyrights of Listed Sales\* \*Inventory\* \* All Sales Final No Refund Policy\* To Order Call Customer Service at 414-509-5060.

> Visit Tejauma Na Nia Corp. Online <u>www.tejaumananiacorp.com</u>

#### Scrubs

Tejauma Na Nia Corp Tee-Shirts	\$23.00
Sky Blue Color	
Tejauma Na Nia Corp Scrubs Light Blue	\$30.00
The Sensas-Utcha Daycare LLC Royal Blue	\$30.00

#### Books Paperback / EBOOKS and Books on CD Rom 40-45 minute DVD for each book - \$30

El Queer-ism	\$ 20.00
Racism With Substance Abuse Mood Disorders	\$25.00

Zero Dynasty	\$25.00
Hidden Racism	\$25.00
Living Organisms	\$100.00
Schizophrenic Black Church of The Jihad	\$50.00
You're Not You – We're Not The Same	\$50.00
Mental Illness	\$50.00
Mental Illness Bipolar and Racism	\$50.00
Reparation Sins of America	\$50.00
DVD List	Price
1995 WNOV and WMCS Voucher Schools Interview	\$25.00
2002 Gubernatorial Interviews / With PBS Statements	\$25.00
, Rituals of Solicitation	\$25.00
Rituals of Solicitation – The Next Four Vol1 Rituals of Solicitation - The Next Four Vol2	\$25.00 \$25.00
Public Rebuke the Satanic Disorder Vol 1	\$25.00
Public Rebuke The Satanic Disorder Vol 2	\$25.00
Public Rebuke Fuck Allah Surah 104 Disc I-4	\$25.00
	EACH
The Satanic Disorder "Medicine of Medical Theology	\$25.00
Eshu's Egyptian and Islamic Whores Vol 1-5	EACH
Public Rebuke Romans 1:27 of all religions	\$25.00
Public Rebuke 2 Kings 9:22 and 1 Corinthians 6:9 Vol 1-7	\$25.00 EACH

The Egyptian Occultic LGBTQ JIHAD 1-5 EACH	\$25.00
Public Rebuke The Satanic Disorder	\$25.00
2 Chronicles 19:2 and Deuteronomy 18:20 Vol 1-7	EACH

## Ministry

Rituals of Solicitation	\$30.00
Fuck Ramadan Volumes 1-,	\$23.00
Solstice Worshippers Volumes 1-	\$23.00

### Health DVD's

Cerebralism	\$23.00
Xenophobia	\$23.00
Ankylosing spondylitis	\$23.00

Educational	
7-911 DVD	\$51.00

### CD List Titles

Ceasefire	\$30.00
Instrumental	\$50.00
Seven	\$30.00
Instrumental	\$50.00
William Perry's Collection	\$70.00
Instrumental	\$50.00

# Instrumental Each / Single Songs Each

#### From the above cd's

Ceasefire	\$10.50
Abomination Desolation	\$10.50
African Party	\$10.50
Is It God!	\$10.50
Little Big Sis	\$10.50
What is Man	\$10.50
Gimme A Beat	\$10.50
Aneb Sensas-Utcha	\$10.50
Racism	\$10.50
Religion	\$10.00
Ausarian Rastafarian	\$10.00
The Pig	\$10.00
Recognize	\$10.00

Stand Firm	\$10.00
Alone	\$10.00
Wanton	\$10.00
What They Did	\$10.00
Witchcraft	\$10.00

#### Books on CD Rom

Medicine of Medical Theology	vol1	\$25.00
Medicine of Medical Theology	vol2	\$25.00
Medicine of Medical Theology	vol3	\$25.00
The Satanic Disorder and The M and the Islamic Jihad of The Ho		\$25.00 1 Neter

**Educational Pamphlets Titles** 

Hats

Tejauma Na Nia Winter Beanie Hats

\$20.00

#### Shirts

Tejauma Na Nia Corp (Long Sleeve) Grey	\$25.00
The Sensas-Utcha Institute of Holistic Learning Pan Universal Movement S/M/LG/XL/XXL/XXL	\$23.00
Blue or White and Print Design Logo or White Print Des	ign
Brown Short Sleeve	
Grey / Deep Grey Short sleeve	
Brown/Grey Long Sleeve/Deep Grey Long/Short Sleeve	\$30.00
True Vine	\$20.00
Because I'm The Teacher A+ Black/Red	\$17.00
Because I'm the Teacher A+ White/Black	\$17.00
Menelik U Beige	\$19.00
Menelik U Tan	\$19.00
Menelik U Blue	\$19.00
Tejauma Na Nia Corp White Polo Shirt	\$23.00

Tejauma Na Nia Corp White T-Shirt

\$18.00

414-509-5060